RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

Comparat Expires 0 OMB065) ^{(03/99} PATEN	ORM COVER SHEET ITS ONLY U.S. Department of Commerce Parent and Trademark Office PATENT
TO:	ΓΟ: Mail Stop Assignments, Director, U.S. Patent & Trademark Office, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450 Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).	
SUBMISSION TYPE New		CONVEYANCE TYPE
<u>1</u>	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID#	☐ Assignment ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name
	Correction of PTO Eποτ Reel # Frame#	□ Merger □ Other U.S. Government
□	Corrective Document Reel # Frame#	(For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies) Department File Secret File
	EYING PARTY(IES) (Last name first) Execution Date dge Digital Labs Incorporated January 4, 1998	RECEIVING PARTY: Name: Laboratories for Information Technology Address: 21 Heng Mui Keng Теттасе
	_	Country Singapore Zip Code: 119613
Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Mai		Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
APPLICATION NUMBER(S) OR PATENT NUMBER(S) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application, enter the date the patent application was signed by the first named inventor OO/OO/OO		
Patent Application Number(s):		Patent Number(s):
	09/509,280	
TOTAL NUMBER OF PROPERTIES: Enter the total number of properties involved. One		
PATENT COOPERATION TREATY (PCT): Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned:		NUMBER OF PAGES: Enter the total number of pages contained in the conveyance document including any attachment(s) DO NOT include the Recordation Form Cover Sheet pages in this total.
		one
COR	ESPONDENT NAME AND ADDRESS: Wood, Phillips, Karz, Clark & Mortuner Citicorp Center, Suite 3800 500 West Madison Street Chicago, Illinois 60661-2511 (312) 876-1800	FEE AMOUNT: Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00 Enclosed Charge to Deposit Account 23-0785 The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any additional fees which may be required, or credit any overpayment, to Deposit Account 23-0785.
STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as herein indicated.		
	Mn.	June 30, 2003
	Allen J. Hoover Name of Person Signing	Signature Date

PATENT

700034954

REEL: 013771 FRAME: 0624

27.JUN'2003 14:00

08/01 2003 18:41 FAX 88723527

ATSTAR/ETPL: LEGAL

図002/003 図002

Certified true capy of the original

mym

FINCA SERVICE PLAN

THE COMPANIES ACT. CAP. 50 SECTION 28(2)

COMPANY NO.

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME OF COMPANY

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT KENT RIDGE DIGITAL TABS

INCORPORATED UNDER THE COMPANIES ACT ON OLFO4/1998 DID BY A

SPECIAL RESOLUTION RESOLVE TO CHANGE ITS NAME TO LABORATORIES

FOR INPORMATION TEGENOLOGY AND THAT THE COMPANY WEIGH IS A

PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE IS NOW KNOWN BY ITS NEW

NAME WITH EFFECT FROM 28/03/2002.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL ON 28/03/2002.



MES NG-LOU GEOK CHOO ASST REGISTEAR OF COMPANIES AND BUSINESSES | CIPSAFORE

> PATENT REEL: 013771 FRAME: 0625

RECORDED: 06/30/2003